U52I0 VERTICAL Lo Recagiotto

Classifica

Pett.

67
78
53
66
22
25
125
115
77
68
55
90
19
35
70
43
79
113
126
51
127
98
50
23
102
117
111
39
112
59
118
119
61
13
74
82
103
93
124
7
24
37
72
75
73
110
12
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Cognome

Bazzana
Baldaccini
Bosio
Antonelli
Poli
Piazzalunga
Zanga
Carrara
Tomasoni
Bonadei
Galassi
Rondi
Magli
Scolari
Milesi
Gatti
Merelli
Cuminetti
Tosi
Beltrami
Panzera
Carobbio
Carrara
Occioni
Barcella
Bonomi
Colombo
Foiadelli
Bondioli
Grassi
Micheli
Buzzoni
Beltrami
Bondioli
Capelli
Milanesi
Merelli
Pont Chafer
Plodari
Mangili
Orsini
Thoma
Bottarelli
Aquilini
Bottarelli
Ghisalberti
Losma

Classifica
Nome

Fabio
Alex
Danilo
Roberto
Paolo
Marco
Alessandro
Luca
Daniele
Stefano
Samantha
Antonio
Mauro
Davide
Davide
Alberto
Stefano
Silvia
Marco
Maurizio
Lorenzo
Nives
Fabio
Giuliano
Davide
Mattia
Giuseppe
walter
Marzio
Silvio
Marcello
Lisa

Carlo
Marcello
Marco Luigi
Mario
Gabriele
Monica
Andrea
Flavio
Gianpitro
Roman
Sara
Stefano
Giorgio
Alessandro
Simona

Passaggio GANDA
Societa

G.A.V. Vertova

G.S. Orobie

Recastello radici group
Altitude Race
Recastello radici group
Recastello radici group
Tess. Giornaliero

Cral Banca Pop. Bg
Pool soc. alta val Seriana
Tess. Giornaliero
Recastello radici group
G.S. Orobie

g.a.v. vertova
Recastello radici group
G.S. Orobie

ATL. Paratico

Tess. Giornaliero
G.A.V. Vertova

Pro Patria

Recastello radici group
Monte Stella

Runners BG

Recastello radici group
Recastello radici group
Tess. Giornaliero
G.A.V. Vertova
Altitude Race
G.S.Orezzo

Fly-Up

Recastello radici group
G.S. Orobie

Altitude Race
Recastello radici group
Recastello radici group
ATL Marathn Almenno
G.A.V. Vertova
Tess.Giornaliero
Freezone

Pool soc. alta val Seriana
runners bg

Recastello radici group
Alto Garda Ledro
Freezone

G.S. Marinelli

ATL Valtrompia

Tess. Giornaliero
g.a.v. vertova

Categoria M/F

Senior
Senior
A
A
Senior
Senior
L
A
A
L
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
B
A
L
Senior
B
A
A
A
Senior
A
L
Senior
B
B

A

J
Senior
Senior

A

>

w
&
8

»
8
>Pr-r®>3 ®>®3 > >

8

stampato: 10/11/201411:08

ETETETENETZTETENETZTETEENEELELELELELEEENnEEEnEEEEEEngEgEEEEEERR

0P

Tempo

00:25:50
00:25:51
00:27:51
00:28:22
00:28:47
00:28:53
00:29:31
00:29:37
00:30:09
00:30:13
00:30:24
00:30:43
00:30:53
00:31:03
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:31:59
00:32:02
00:32:12
00:32:14
00:32:23
00:32:30
00:32:35
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:10
00:33:48
00:34:05
00:34:13
00:34:19
00:34:29
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:48
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:09
00:35:14



Classifica

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Pett.

48
56
106
9
108
3
1
95
8
89
121
99
114
30
21
15
45
32
69
28
71
5
44
20
38
6
123
83
11
17
46
85
104
116
122
40
10
42
97
65
41
16
18
107
2
101
80
96
105
84
120

Cognome

Baroni
Cavagna
Agazzi
Valade
Magoni
Corlazzoli
Lanfranchi
Beretta
Cavalli
Conti
Gervasoni
Torchitti
Cassera
Machrou
Grassi
Belotti
Maffiuletti
Peracchi
Perego
Salvoldi
Aresi
Micheli
Bergamelli
Genucchi
Testa
Carminati
Cattaneo
Campana
Taufer
Epis
Albrici
Busatta
Bonassi
Oberti
Losma
Sala
Bonaiti
Noris
Molina
Loverini
Ballarin
Vistalli
Vezzoli
Regazzoni
Guariglia
Manazza
Paganessi
Castoldi
Cornolti
Anesa
Bonacorsi

Classifica
Nome

Antonio
Stefano
Maurizio
Walter
Daniele
Mauro
Marco
Nicola
Giovanna
Claudio
Dario
Vittorio
Roberto
Redouane
Mirko
Sara
Federico
Simone
Maurizio
Carlo
Alberto
Marco
Marco
Giacomo
Barbara
Daniele
Chiara
Alfio
Franco
Stefano
Bortolo
Luigi
Maria Enrica
Fabrizio
Pierantonio
Marco
Daniela
Silvia
Barbara
Giovanni
Silvia
Ermando
Enrica
Giuseppe
Vincenzo
Paolo
Cecilia
Raffaele
Nadia
Silvia
Ginfrnco

Passaggio GANDA
Societa

Recastello radici group
Recastello radici group
ATL La Torre

atl cinisello b.

ATL Valle Brembana
Recastello radici group
Tess. Giornaliero
Altitude Race

runners bg

Running Cazzago S.M.
ATL Valle Brembana
Recastello radici group
G.A.V. Vertova
Recastello radici group
g.a.v. vertova
Recastello radici group
Altitude Race
Recastello radici group
Altitude Race
Recastello radici group
Recastello radici group
g.s.orobie

G.S. Orobie

Tess. Giornaliero

Alto Garda Ledro
runners bg

ATL Valle Brembana
Tess. Giornaliero

u.s. s.pellegrino

Tess. Giornaliero
Recastello radici group
Tess. Giornaliero

ATL La Torre

Tess. Giornaliero

ATL Valle Brembana
G.P.Villasantese

atl valle brembana
Tess. Giornaliero
Tess. Giornaliero
Recastello radici group
SEV Valmadrera

Tess. Giornaliero

Atl. Franciacorta
Tess.Giornaliero
runners bg
Tess.Giornaliero
G.A.V. Vertova

llpra ATL Vigevano
ATL La Torre

Tess. Giornaliero

ATL Valle Brembana

Categoria M/F

Senior
Senior

Senior

Tempo

[

00:35:28
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:09
00:36:10
00:36:30
00:36:35
00:36:52
00:37:22
00:37:27
00:37:48
00:38:00
00:38:05
00:38:11
00:38:18
00:38:27
00:38:30
00:38:53
00:39:02
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:13
00:39:17
00:39:21
00:39:33
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:49
00:40:18
00:40:51
00:40:57
00:41:03
00:41:23
00:41:28
00:41:42
00:41:56
00:42:44
00:42:50
00:43:12
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:44:13
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:14
00:45:41
00:48:42
00:49:28
00:49:41
00:58:16
01:02:40
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	Classifica Passaggio Ganda

